1. Board & Brew
2. Mavericks
3. Breakfast Republic
4. Firehouse American Eatery
5. Waterbar
6. Amplified Ale Works Kitchen
7. Soulshine Vegan Cafe
8. The Mission
9. Saska’s
10. Better Buzz
11. Cannonball
12. Belmont Park
13. Draft South Mission
14. Creperie
15. Red Marlin
16. Pelican’s on the Bay
17. The Dana on Mission Bay
18. Royal Rooster
19. Barefoot Bar & Grill
20. Tropics Cantina

3

2
1

6

5

7

9

8

10

11
12 13

14

15
16

18

17

20

19

OFFERINGMEMORANDUM 25

Area
amenities AREA

AMENITIES

There’s always something to
do in Misison Beach

26 715COHASSET

WALKING
DISTANCE

Walkable to upscale shopping,
restaurants and nightlife

OFFERINGMEMORANDUM 27

28 715COHASSET

STRANDW
AY

STRANDW
AYBO

AR
DW

AL
K

BO
AR

DW
AL

K

OFFERINGMEMORANDUM 29

FINANCIAL S/
COMPARABLES

South Mission Beach

MISSION BLVD

MISSION BLVD

30 715COHASSET

Rent Roll &
investment summary

P r o - F o r m a  R e n t  R o l l

I n v e s t m e n t  S u m m a r y  P R I C E  R E D U C T I O N

715 Cohasset Ct, San Diego CA 92109
PRELIMINARY Pro-Forma Rent Roll - 02/12/2020

Square # of Current Monthly Turnover Monthly

Unit Type Feet (1) Units Rent Income Rent/SF Rent Income Rent/SF

1 1BR/1BA 416 1 2,195$   2,195$   5.28$   2,250$   2,250$   5.41$
2 1BR/1BA 403 1 2,250$   2,250$   5.58$   2,250$   2,250$   5.58$
3 1BR/1BA 403 1 2,195$   2,195$   5.45$   2,250$   2,250$   5.58$
4 1BR/1BA 416 1 2,195$   2,195$   5.28$   2,250$   2,250$   5.41$
5 1BR/1BA 403 1 2,250$   2,250$   5.58$   2,250$   2,250$   5.58$
6 Studio 297 1 1,895$   1,895$   6.38$   1,925$   1,925$   6.48$
7 2BR/1BA 542 1 2,850$   2,850$   5.26$   2,895$   2,895$   5.34$
8 1BR/1BA 398 1 2,250$   2,250$   5.65$   2,250$   2,250$   5.65$
9 Studio 297 1 1,895$   1,895$   6.38$   1,925$   1,925$   6.48$

10 1BR/1BA 403 1 2,195$   2,195$   5.45$   2,250$   2,250$   5.58$
11 1BR/1BA 403 1 2,195$   2,195$   5.45$   2,250$   2,250$   5.58$
12 Studio 297 1 1,840$   1,840$   6.20$   1,925$   1,925$   6.48$
13 1BR/1BA 402 1 2,195$   2,195$   5.46$   2,250$   2,250$   5.60$
14 1BR/1BA 403 1 2,250$   2,250$   5.58$   2,250$   2,250$   5.58$
15 Studio 297 1 1,925$   1,925$   6.48$   1,925$   1,925$   6.48$
16 2BR/1BA 502 1 2,895$   2,895$   5.77$   2,895$   2,895$   5.77$
Totals 6,282 16 35,470$   35,990$

Average 393 2,217$   5.70$   2,249$   5.79$
Yearly Total (GSI): 425,640$   431,880$

Notes:
(1) Square footage based on plans provided.  According to public records, the total building area is 6,980 SF.

Peter Scepanovic Corey McHenry
Multi-Family Advisory Group Multi-Family Advisory Group
Colliers International Colliers International
760-930-7940 760-930-7939
peter.scepanovic@colliers.com corey.mchenry@colliers.com
Lic #: 00530832 Lic #: 01800485
www.ScepanovicMcHenryApartments.brandcast.com

[…]

Peter Scepanovic Corey McHenry
Multi-Family Advisory Group Multi-Family Advisory Group
Colliers International Colliers International
760-930-7940 760-930-7939
peter.scepanovic@colliers.com corey.mchenry@colliers.com
Lic #: 00530832 Lic #: 01800485
www.ScepanovicMcHenryApartments.brandcast.com

This document has been prepared by Colliers International CA, Inc. a Deleware Corporation, dba Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees,
representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own

inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages
arising there from.

OFFERINGMEMORANDUM 31

Pro-Forma
NOI analysis

715 Cohasset Ct, San Diego CA 92109
PRELIMINARY Pro-Forma NOI Analysis - 2/12/2020

Per Unit / % Per Unit / %

425,640$   26,603   431,880$   26,993
8,820 551   8,820 551
1,440 90   1,440 90
9,600 600   16,800 1,050

445,500 27,844   458,940 28,684
(17,820) (1,114)   (18,358) (1,147)
427,680 26,730   440,582 27,536

Operating Expenses
88,087   5,505   88,087   5,505

207   13   207   13
4,800   300   4,800   300
8,000   500   8,000   500
4,467   279   4,467   279
2,683   168   2,683   168
2,331   146   2,331   146

370   23   370   23
1,200   75   1,200   75

720   45   720   45
100   6   100   6

17,107   1,069   17,623   1,101
12,000   750   12,000   750

142,072   8,880   142,588   8,912
33.2% 32.4%

Net Operating Income 285,608$   17,850   297,994$   18,625

Notes:
(1) Utility Reimbursement (RUBS) is billed directly to the tenants in the amount of $35/mo. for studio, $50/mo.
for 1BR/1BA & $65/mo. for 2BR/1BA.
(2) Pet rent is $40/mo. per pet.  Currently three tenants have pets at the property.
(3) There are 8 parking spaces at the property.  Current Parking Income based on current rent roll with 5
parking spaces currently rented.  Market Pro-Forma assumes all 8 parking spaces are rented at $175/mo.